Fv
Fv
STEEL HOOKED PLATES
REVOLUTIONARY TECHNOLOGY
The plates have a multitude of small hooks spread over the two surfaces.
The joint is made by mechanically inserting the hooks into the timber.
DRY GLUING
Ideal for transmitting shear forces in a diffuse way between two timber

dEXT
s
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
CODE B L s pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
SHARP501200 50 1200 0,75 10
FASTENERS
CODE length pcs
[mm]
TUC350 350 1
d1 dK CODE L b A pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
8
TX 40
24,5
TBSMAX8120 120 100 20 50
TBSMAX8160 160 120 40 50
TBSMAX8180 180 120 60 50
TBSMAX8200 200 120 80 50
TBSMAX8220 220 120 100 50
TBSMAX8240 240 120 120 50
TBSMAX8280 280 120 160 50
TBSMAX8320 320 120 200 50
TBSMAX8360 360 120 240 50
TBSMAX8400 400 120 280 50
For further details please see the "TIMBER SCREWS AND DECK FASTENING" catalogue.
TBS MAX - XL flange head screw
TUCAN - shears for long, straight through cuts
WASHER